
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2005; Doc Type= ALA
DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200501040000
00610

01/04/2005
09:24:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

THOMAS,
FRANCIS T

200411190006
38130

200501040000
00600

01/04/2005
09:24:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BURNETT,
SAMMY R

200409150005
14040

200501040000
00620

01/04/2005
09:24:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DAVIS, JIMMY
D

200205070002
11380

200501040000
00630

01/04/2005
09:24:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

KILLINGSWOR
TH, JOE A

200411080006
12270

200501040000
00660

01/04/2005
09:24:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DARBY,
THOMAS W

Other:SEE
INST

200501040000
00640

01/04/2005
09:24:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

TRAYLOR,
CLAYBURN A

200411080006
12410

200501040000
00670

01/04/2005
09:24:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HUBBARD,
MATTHEW B

200407090003
81290

200501040000
00680

01/04/2005
09:24:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BLACK,
CAROLYN L

200409150005
14020

200501040000
00650

01/04/2005
09:24:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MILLS,
DOUGLAS

200411010006
00030

200501070000
10400

01/07/2005
02:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LANFORD,
JOHN T

200411010005
99940

200501070000
10440

01/07/2005
02:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JOES
EXPRESS
LUBE INC

200409150005
13470

200501070000
10500

01/07/2005
02:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BROWN,
LEROY S

200411080006
12130

200501070000
10490

01/07/2005
02:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FERGUSON,
JANET K

200409230005
26220

200501070000
10460

01/07/2005
02:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HAMME,
CURTIS M

200411010005
99910

200501110000
16530

01/11/2005
12:09:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

TYNDAL,
WILLIAM C

200104270001
64431

200501200000
30410

01/20/2005
11:01:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MORGAN,
WAYNE

200409230005
26100

200501200000
30400

01/20/2005
11:01:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HAMNER & CO
CPAS INC

200411010006
00610

200501200000
30460

01/20/2005
11:01:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

AGEE,
RONALD

200409230005
25970



200501200000
30440

01/20/2005
11:01:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ROBINSON,
DERON J

200411010006
00000

200501200000
30450

01/20/2005
11:01:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DAVIS,
KENNETH
HEATH

200409230005
26000

200501140000
23760

01/14/2005
12:05:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

TIM & KELLY
ENTERPRISES
INC

200403160001
33870

200501260000
39930

01/26/2005
11:08:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LEADER,
DORIS

199308230002
52421

200501260000
39940

01/26/2005
11:08:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LEADER,
HAROLD

199308230002
52411

200501280000
44390

01/28/2005
02:18:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MIZELL,
RICHARD W
JR

200407090003
81350

200501280000
44400

01/28/2005
02:18:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HOWARD,
JOEL D

200407010003
62850

200501280000
44420

01/28/2005
02:18:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CRAWFORD,
TONY R

200411150006
23610

200502010000
47930

02/01/2005
11:09:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MARIGOLD
LAND
COMPANY

200412210006
94610

200502010000
47940

02/01/2005
11:09:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

RUSHTON,
GREGORY S

200407120003
84850

200502010000
47970

02/01/2005
11:09:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HOPKINS,
MILTON J

200407130003
87100

200502010000
47990

02/01/2005
11:09:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DUNNAWAY,
MICHAEL T

200411010005
99870


