Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501040000 00610	01/04/2005 09:24:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	THOMAS, FRANCIS T					200411190006 38130	
200501040000 00600	01/04/2005 09:24:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BURNETT, SAMMY R					200409150005 14040	
200501040000 00620	01/04/2005 09:24:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DAVIS, JIMMY D					200205070002 11380	
200501040000 00630	01/04/2005 09:24:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	KILLINGSWOR TH, JOE A					200411080006 12270	
200501040000 00660	01/04/2005 09:24:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DARBY, THOMAS W						Other:SEE INST
200501040000 00640	01/04/2005 09:24:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	TRAYLOR, CLAYBURN A					200411080006 12410	
00501040000 0670	01/04/2005 09:24:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HUBBARD, MATTHEW B					200407090003 81290	
00501040000 0680	01/04/2005 09:24:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BLACK, CAROLYN L					200409150005 14020	
200501040000 00650	01/04/2005 09:24:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MILLS, DOUGLAS					200411010006 00030	
00501070000 0400	01/07/2005 02:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LANFORD, JOHN T					200411010005 99940	
00501070000 0440	01/07/2005 02:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JOES EXPRESS LUBE INC					200409150005 13470	
00501070000 0500	01/07/2005 02:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BROWN, LEROY S					200411080006 12130	
00501070000 0490	01/07/2005 02:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FERGUSON, JANET K					200409230005 26220	
00501070000 0460	01/07/2005 02:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HAMME, CURTIS M					200411010005 99910	
00501110000 6530	01/11/2005 12:09:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	TYNDAL, WILLIAM C					200104270001 64431	
00501200000 0410	01/20/2005 11:01:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MORGAN, WAYNE	_				200409230005 26100	
00501200000 0400	01/20/2005 11:01:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HAMNER & CO CPAS INC					200411010006 00610	
00501200000 0460	01/20/2005 11:01:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	AGEE, RONALD					200409230005 25970	

200501200000 30440	01/20/2005 11:01:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ROBINSON, DERON J			200411010006 00000	
200501200000 30450	01/20/2005 11:01:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DAVIS, KENNETH HEATH			200409230005 26000	
200501140000 23760	01/14/2005 12:05:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	TIM & KELLY ENTERPRISES INC			200403160001 33870	
200501260000 39930	01/26/2005 11:08:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LEADER, DORIS			199308230002 52421	
200501260000 39940	01/26/2005 11:08:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LEADER, HAROLD			199308230002 52411	
200501280000 44390	01/28/2005 02:18:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MIZELL, RICHARD W JR			200407090003 31350	
200501280000 44400	01/28/2005 02:18:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HOWARD, JOEL D			200407010003 62850	
200501280000 44420	01/28/2005 02:18:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CRAWFORD, TONY R			200411150006 23610	
200502010000 47930	02/01/2005 11:09:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MARIGOLD LAND COMPANY			200412210006 94610	
200502010000 47940	02/01/2005 11:09:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	RUSHTON, GREGORY S			200407120003 34850	
200502010000 47970	02/01/2005 11:09:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HOPKINS, MILTON J			200407130003 37100	
200502010000 47990	02/01/2005 11:09:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DUNNAWAY, MICHAEL T			200411010005 99870	